Platz Name

1 Wickenhauser Jan
2 Weil3 Meike
3 Rau Catherine
4 Starzec David
5 Klinger Philip
6 Miller Anne
7 Lieflander Svenja
8 Szabo Marcell
9 Schmid Jakob
10 Renner Nils
11 Slawik Julian
12 Hymon Yves
13 Gertenbach Laura
14 Dorfler Manuel
15 Spielvogel Titus
16 Riedinger Bill
17 Gertenbach Luca
18 Langensteiner Liska
19 Varga Vojtech
20 Arheit Niklas
21 Hettich Jule
22 Haury Lovis
23 Harmon Janosch
24 Rau Florence
25 Alvarez Yanic
26 Burger Marvin
27 Bangert Luca
28 Lutz Moritz
29 Lequime Lionel
30 Bachholz Johannes
31 Weingartner Tim
32 Anderer Joseph
33 Rudolph Dany
34 Henning Diana
35 Radtke Jan Eric
36 Legler Janett
37 Sonnen Jonathan
38 Gliesche Anne
39 Hajek Philipp
40 Munkes Rick
41 Klein Janice
42 Siegel Chantal
43 Blattmann Maximilian
44 Maier Alexandra
45 Mathews AJ
46 Buthod Yannick
47 Mechtiew Anastasia
48 Nuss Maxime
49 Sichert Xavier
50 Weingartner Lena
51 Lindner Fabio
52 Zoller Bianca
53 Potzy Monika
54 Saumer Marie

Verein

SVK Beiertheim - Ballspiele
MTV Karlsruhe

TUS Konigsfeld

OHG Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe

TUS Ruppurr

TUS Ruppurr

VLG Maximiliansau
Karlsruhe

TG Sdllingen

TUS Neureut

SVK Beiertheim

OHG Karlsruhe
Oberderdingen
Goethe-Gymnasium Karlsruhe
Rheinstetten

IG Jergler

Marylandschule

Karlsruhe

Saunafreunde Weingarten
SVK Beiertheim

Karlsruhe

Hebel-Realschule Karlsruhe
TUS Konigsfeld

Karlsruhe

Turmbergschule Weingarten
SVK Beiertheim

Linkenheim

Gartenschule

Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe

TV Neuburg

TG Eggenstein Handball
Hebel-GS

TG Eggenstein Handball

TV Bad Bergzabern
Goethe-Gymnasium Karlsruhe
LG Staufeneck Eislingen
Hebel-GS

SC Bruchhausen

TUS Ruppurr
Junior-Team-BGV
Hebel-Realschule Karlsruhe
SVK Beiertheim
Oberderdingen

TSV Reichenbach

Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
Laufenfuerwasser.de

Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
Hebel-Realschule Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe

Bruchsal

Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
MTV Karlsruhe

JG

1996
1997
1997
1999
1998
1998
1999
1996
2001
2000
2000
2000
1998
1999
1998
1999
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2001
1997
1999
2000
2001
2002
1998
2001
2000
2001
1996
1996
2001
1996
2001
1999
2001
2001
2001
1997
2000
1999
1999
2001
2002
1996
2000
2000
1997
2001
1997
1996
2001

Zeit

00:04:28 MSA
00:04:29 WSA
00:04:29 WSA
00:04:32 MSB
00:04:33 MSB
00:04:36 WSB
00:04:38 WSB
00:04:41 MSA
00:04:51 MSC
00:04:52 MSC
00:04:52 MSC
00:04:55 MSC
00:04:59 WSB
00:05:01 MSB
00:05:05 MSB
00:05:09 MSB
00:05:14 MSC
00:05:16 WSC
00:05:20 MSC
00:05:23 MSC
00:05:23 WSC
00:05:23 MSC
00:05:23 MSA
00:05:24 WSB
00:05:26 MSC
00:05:27 MSC
00:05:29 MSC
00:05:32 MSB
00:05:33 MSC
00:05:34 MSC
00:05:34 MSC
00:05:35 MSA
00:05:36 MSA
00:05:36 WSC
00:05:37 MSA
00:05:38 WSC
00:05:39 MSB
00:05:40 WSC
00:05:41 MSC
00:05:44 MSC
00:05:47 WSA
00:05:49 WSC
00:05:50 MSB
00:05:51 WSB
00:05:52 MSC
00:05:54 MSC
00:05:56 WSA
00:05:57 WSC
00:05:57 MSC
00:05:58 WSA
00:05:58 MSC
00:05:58 WSA
00:05:59 WSA
00:06:02 WSC
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Klas. Rang Stnr.

708
684
696
644
681
689
690
683
721
661
693
647
674
672
678
643
673
669
720
710
670
727
745
695
737
642
377
712
666
736
646
688
701
761
702
651
675
713
762
632
691
739
749
650
633
357
778
656
770
742
668
795
774
677



55 Stommel Paula
56 Stihler Annika
57 Stihler Verena
58 Berkmann Dennis
59 von Ahn Luka-Maria
60 El-Awdan Nora
61 Ludvig Antonia
62 Berkmann Henrik
63 Klinger Sarah
64 Saleh Iman
65 Schlicht Luca
66 Flrgut Michele
67 Al Abiad Nabil
68 Toper Erhan
69 Fertig Charlotte
70 Keller Lena
71 Frelingyte Auguste
72 Josief Miriam
73 Bernhauer Janis
74 Koch Paulina
75 Lohmann Lysander
76 Handwerker Lars
77 Kirstein Nico
78 Kiefer Lea
79 Jonuzi Vanessa
80 Mavridis Athanasios
81 Szabo Celina
82 Roitman Marcel
83 Lenk Leonie
84 Kamrath Antonia
85 Welte Lucas
86 Hussain Sajid
87 Haarmann Jan
88 Kamrath Clara
89 Gulich Paula
90 Wrtal Markus
91 Jestadt Luke
92 LiR Janine
93 Tschesnokow Tatjana
94 Kopstein Sarah
95 Schmitt Valeria
96 Steudel Pietrina
97 Werner Rebecca
98 Kuhm Vanessa
99 Seidenbusch Leander
100 Fortner Andra
101 Stuber Kim Alicia
102 Friedsmann Bernhard
103 Stolpp Selina
104 Vogel Vincent
105 Castro Schulte Fabian
106 Hoffmann Wedrik
107 Gartwils Julia
108 Quy Nguyen
109 Poyer Fabian
110 Lahmann Robert

MTV Karlsruhe

Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
Waldschule Neureut

TC Rot-Weiss Hochstetten
Werner-von-Siemens Schule
Hebel-GS
Humboldt-Gymnasium Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe

Hebel-GS

Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe

Goethe-Gymnasium Karlsruhe
Heinrich-Kdhler Schule

TV Herborn

TV Herborn

TV Herborn

Hebel-Realschule Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe

Hebel-GS

Karlsruhe

Hebel-GS

Bellheim

Hebel-GS

Hebel-Realschule Karlsruhe
VLG Maximiliansau

SVB

Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
Im Lustgarten

Hebel-GS

Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
Hebel-Realschule Karlsruhe
Im Lustgarten

TUS Neureut

Karlsruhe

Grundschule Knielingen
Hebel-GS

Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
TV Neuburg

Hebel-GS

TG Eggenstein Handball

TG Eggenstein Handball

Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
Hebel-GS

Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
TG Eggenstein Handball
Hebel-GS

Hebel-GS

KSV Rugby

Karlsruhe

Hebel-Realschule Karlsruhe
Medien-Versicherung

TG Séllingen

2001
1998
2000
2002
1999
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
1996
1999
1996
1997
2001
1999
2001
2001
2001
1998
2001
1997
2000
2001
2000
2003
2000
2001
1999
2003
2000
2001
2001
2001
1996
1997
2000
2001
2000
2000
2002
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
1999
2000
2001

00:06:05 WSC
00:06:05 WSB
00:06:06 WSC
00:06:07 MSC
00:06:07 WSB
00:06:08 WSC
00:06:10 WSC
00:06:11 MSC
00:06:11 WSC
00:06:12 WSC
00:06:13 WSC
00:06:13 WSC
00:06:15 MSC
00:06:17 MSC
00:06:24 WSA
00:06:24 WSB
00:06:25 WSA
00:06:25 WSA
00:06:26 MSC
00:06:26 WSB
00:06:28 MSC
00:06:28 MSC
00:06:29 MSC
00:06:33 WSB
00:06:34 WSC
00:06:34 MSA
00:06:34 WSC
00:06:35 MSC
00:06:36 WSC
00:06:37 WSC
00:06:37 MSC
00:06:37 MSC
00:06:42 MSB
00:06:42 WSC
00:06:44 WSC
00:06:44 MSC
00:06:45 MSC
00:06:48 WSC
00:06:50 WSA
00:06:51 WSA
00:06:51 WSC
00:06:55 WSC
00:06:56 WSC
00:06:56 WSC
00:07:00 MSC
00:07:02 WSC
00:07:05 WSC
00:07:05 MSC
00:07:07 WSC
00:07:08 MSC
00:07:10 MSC
00:07:11 MSC
00:07:14 WSC
00:07:14 MSB
00:07:16 MSC
00:07:16 MSC

10
21

11
12
22
13
14
15
16
23
24

o

10
25

26
27
28
10
17

18
29
19
20
30
31

21
22
32
33
23
11
12
24
25
26
27
34
28
29
35
30
36
37
38
31
10
39
40

667
768
769
362
707
659
757
657
680
634
723
730
671
645
665
663
664
744
735
726
637
728
759
797
760
743
682
636
780
652
750
785
746
653
694
717
685
758
767
782
687
752
698
704

61
789
640
788
699
641
763
715
655
635
711
649



111 Nold Annika

112 Karger Chantal
113 Ehlert Celina

114 Gerhardt Diana
115 Altmann Jonathan
116 Kuhm Jessica
117 Matz Julia

118 Lefarth Celine
119 Heintz Nathan
120 Clemens Alyssa
121 Molnar Delia

122 Brossmann Sarah
123 Walker Anna

124 Ballin Melanie
125 Bruchen Marie-Lou
126 Hotzel Emelie
127 Habjanec Dario
128 Nikolai Victor

129 Kull Cetric

130 Ehrler Mike

131 Kantwerg Timucin
132 Hauer Dominik
133 Wohrle Ronja

Hebel-GS

BLT Stuttgart

TG Eggenstein Handball
Karlsruhe

Hebel-GS

TG Eggenstein Handball

SVK Beiertheim

Hebel-GS

ANA LAC Lauterbourg
Karlsruhe

Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe

Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
College de la Roche

TG Eggenstein Handball
Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe

Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
Hans Thoma Schule Karlsruhe
TG Eggenstein Handball

2001
1999
2000
2003
2001
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
1998
1998
1999
2000
1998
2000
2001
2000
1997
2000
2000

00:07:24 WSC
00:07:24 WSB
00:07:26 WSC
00:07:30 WSC
00:07:32 MSC
00:07:32 WSC
00:07:37 WSC
00:07:38 WSC
00:07:43 MSC
00:07:44 WSC
00:07:45 WSC
00:07:46 WSC
00:07:47 WSB
00:07:48 WSB
00:07:51 WSB
00:08:15 WSC
00:08:26 MSB
00:08:27 MSC
00:08:34 MSC
00:08:39 MSC
00:08:40 MSA
00:08:42 MSC
00:08:46 WSC

32
11
33
34
41
35
36
37
42
38
39
40
12
13
14
41
11
43
44
45

46
42

755
796
706
662
764
703
660
638
798
731
777
791
719
792
658
705
729
724
781
790
784
787
697



